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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Everest YES 115.675 29.350 28.650 28.625 29.050
11 1 1

712 Olivia Tarpley 9.850 9.500
718 Audrey Evans 9.775 9.550 9.7009.525
715 Catie Holder 9.725 9.600
719 Cianna Coyle 9.600 9.700
717 Gabbie Gallentine 9.500 9.650

2 Bull City YES 114.150 28.600 28.150 28.450 28.950
24 2 2

702 Jayme Baker 9.575 9.750
704 Olivia Reed 9.525 9.6509.450
706 Aysia Hinton 9.500 9.325 9.5509.500
705 Renn Cutick 9.425
703 Ellie Mayer 9.400 9.500

3 Rose's YES 112.825 29.100 27.225 27.850 28.650
32 5 4

740 Kamryn Walsh 9.750 9.5009.150
745 Darci Anderson 9.700 9.200 9.650
742 Maclaine Jones 9.650 8.875
746 Bailey Bunn 9.150 9.5009.400
744 Lexi Blizzard 9.300

4 High Point YES 111.875 28.650 27.975 27.425 27.825
53 3 5T

733 Macy Ferrara 9.625 9.300
732 Mallory Witherspoon 9.550 9.225 9.275
730 Katie Cunningham 9.475 9.300
734 Kess Curtis 9.450
727 Lauren Hays 9.2509.075
766 EmmaJean Rowan 9.050
735 Mattison Leahey 9.300

5 Thomas YES 110.175 26.825 27.325 27.875 28.150
46 4 3

749 Nadia Williams 9.050 9.350 9.400
777 Briana Taormina 9.000
748 Emily Kuhn 8.775 9.475 9.4009.175
778 Savannah Ray 8.500 9.200
747 Maggie Larson 9.3509.500
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6 Hart Gymnastics YES 107.425 27.250 25.100 27.425 27.650
65 6 6T

723 Jennifer Doggett 9.100 8.800 9.3009.150
725 Monica Burciu 9.075 9.3009.150
724 Hailey Sheppard 9.075 8.050 9.0509.125
726 Brooke Snow 8.250
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